3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@COPYR‘GH”O BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON'ALL ¥IGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 6062013 | LG | 6B
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
- - 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 - - -
2151971-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151971-5 ] 1901094-3 |2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
___seivismial | : T T et T, STYLE, SO FEED TN 0T 154
2151971-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | ,ron mrate - ; EECLEEM oo loveeo ; : - T l U] 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 1 2063440-2 — T T 5079764-1 TWASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1243
5151971-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LAT%&WEATE /) : : : : : : : JNL - L 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
— R 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
21519717 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - N R RN N 2168400-6 | SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. M5 X 16 1240
7-2151971-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - e 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULF 1238
-] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- ro ] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
o\ - | [t ] 1] 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
R 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
R 8§-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
WIRE 13 .45 mm [ 136] F R 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |4.32 mm [.170] F - | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
e 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPUCAZ%E%%%SUCHONS a - - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- ro ] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION S R T e 180282 |WASHER. FLAT. REG M 10
TERMINAL NAME: ASSY, TERMINAL RING TONGUE - - |REF|REF| - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE annEENn 155888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
5.50-6.00 mm [.217-.236 IN] 3.10-4.20 mm [.122-.165 IN] - | W W W 1-22218-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 11T
- - - R 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 174
XEEMM%ION e R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119791-5 |[DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
-l - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINALS APPLIED /o, -2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 |[SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - - 2119793-1 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
1599298~ | 1599298-3 15992984 15992985 JNL - 3 - [ 33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
R 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 062 X 250 158
WIRE L[ CRIMP HEIGHT F|CRIMP HEIGHT _ o - p ) 1713386831 |FEED PAWL | 96
ST7E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -4 4] 4] 4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 o4
75\ 2. 50mm2 T 0 05 L 101/ 007 s R 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 152
> 0 0mm? S 4310 05 [ 0964/ 007 _— | R 1901681-2  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
T 5 0mm? > 33470 05 [ 092¢/- 0021 s 3 e 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
-l 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARN I NG - 1 1 1 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 4]
(1] ON INSTALLATION. SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO -l 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
A L ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T O B e TR LI Isn R =
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING NI T [ [ ] 2119085-1 |FA HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE T37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I I T I 21190921 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N A A 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - ? 2 2 2 1-2079383-3 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 25) 133
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | cloisze ] HER AEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG | 3¢
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER. -l ] 2-1320908-5 [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
PNEUMATIC FEED W%TH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONYERSION: 8§-2151971-4 - 1 1 1 1 2119959-3 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
i A TS S HIE N S [z
R 1320928-8 |STRIP GUIDE 124
R T R e e e . 2660832 [SER, T o G, Rols, WA K 5.0 |2
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269 R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242. - 1 | | | 1-690438-0 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 1268 - 1 1 1 1 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITITEMS 37, 180 & 247. _ > > > > 20083 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1267 | _ | | | | 2119806 - | [NSERT, SHEAR 3
/N GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 -2l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 1266 R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
A R 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 1265 R 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR (R
AMCATGUNHE; TIHTEEMCSUESNESTEMRUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - | 1 1 1 356835- 1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 1264 | - w | | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
| R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 1263 N - [t 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zél CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - fa fa fa fa 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X &.0 1267 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-1803057-4 |JANVIL, COMBINATION &
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE _ | 1 1 1 16337872-8 FENCE 126 _ i _ _ _ _ i 7
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. :
- -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 S R R I - - 6
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 R 2119780-9 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ﬁ O CONVERT THE APl ICATOR 10 A NON-CARRICR CUTTING STvit - - -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 R 2-238011-1 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIOE - - -] -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 UNIT T [T [ 1 | 1| 3-1633962-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - - - - | 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 - 1 1 1 1 455888 -1 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
@ INFORMATION. B T R 2119798-1 |DETENT PIN 1247 JNIT T 7 [0 [ 1 [ 4-1633730-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
) ITEM [TEM
UWSHEENS%/?ISMSSEMER%MNGITAEMNOZNESOCRTICEAPACHHEIIEGVHET AADNJOUMSITNAALPPSLHIICMMSERIG(HT6>OF 3.23. fH-rp6] 22| PART NO DESCRIPTION NO 777652 PARTMNUSEW DESCRIPTION NO
@ MAX IMUM CMA FOR 2.50mm2 IS 5000 CMA. e g3 @;)TE ;Erfozgj:;vpiymosssos
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APL\J/ﬁ ol 09JUNZ20T3 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION LT e Occar 51ds s
| PLC +0.5 App‘\CQJTOf
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}§ﬁi 0013 FPPLICAT IOV SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e —— : S DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151971 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

Lo [YPE

PNEUMA T [C

REF = =—— 3 18+0 50
[0.1254+0.019]

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

|
S

16.62
[0.654]

=

]

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—E=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

b

C;r___}

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e ot 09 JUNCDTS G TE Connectivit
___ __ CHEK:ZE;N ey = 1S fort skt B4 171053608

' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD 09JUNZ20T 3 [NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSTON e T Ocean Side Feee

. L PLe 105 Applicator
L AOmm STROKE S h oOWwWn o n S h c C Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @‘E% EEE %éjgw APPLi\CAT\ON SPEC )
ANGLES +- -
VIR OFEED (Pacifirc version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) s e A 1] 00770 (G251 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REV A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 T 7R SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART s
TERMINATOR VUMBER  |REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
- - 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2151971-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951~ - 8-2151971-5 | 1901094-3 [2-1752354-0| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8 5151971 -4 - - - -] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
. - - T S 180005 ST96535 - - N -] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
crelnlaies : CHNE GNP HETORT AV JUST LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440-2 - ﬁ ; T ;&giéég EEEéSE;WT%iSPgiH§4M2 o gjé
2-2151971-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B I B 5063420-2  |A1R FEED MODULF 538
(2151971 -1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - ) ) ) ) - - - ] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
SN[ - [0 1 [ 1 | 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
-] 993111-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
-] 8-22280-1 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
-] 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR DATA - -] -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
CRIMP S17F TYPE -] 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
WIRE [3.45 mm [.136] F - |REF [REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TNSUL 1232 mm 1170 = - - -] 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
-] 8-21084-1 |0-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 152
APPLICAZ%E%Q%;EUCTIONS (L] - -1 -1 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
-] 2119798-2  |[DETENT PIN 145
-] 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
-4l a4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- - -] - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
TERMINAL NAME: ASSY, TERMINAL RING TONGUE S UL U] 217965071 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | 1 éwéiggii E?ET)RéQ:?iTMEEJD 3716 1 854 139
5.50-6.00 mm [.217-.236 IN] D3.10-4.20 mm [.122-.165 IN] N R B 51197901 HOLbER)FEED’FINGEé) % l §E§
XEEMM%ION S0 ’ ’ ~ | |REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
SPECTFICATION ] ] i - -] - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
-] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED A - | - [REF] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B AL L 490888-5  |DPACER, CRIMPLK oc
1599298~ 1599298- 3 15992984 1599298- 5 S L L 1-2c278-0 |[SPRING, COMPRESSION [
-] 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
-] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
-] 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
EE - ST EonT TRt WE e - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61
Ghe @ Fg{} SR e -2l 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 2119793-1  |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
A2\ 2.50mm2 2.57+/-0.05 [.101+/-.002] 5.1 N - | 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
L e A —
- - 0o L. - - -] 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- | -] - ] v ] 1-1338683-1 [FEED PAWL 56
- v ] 1] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
-] 1901681-2  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
*WARNING N 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 10 o L I 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
il ARGEST WIRE ST7F SETTING. USF OF SETTINGS -] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L L LI B, =
- v v ] 1-2119644-3 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -] 1752356-6 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
- [ 2] 2] 2] 1-2079383-3 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 25) 33
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY “ 0 [ 1 [ 1 | 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - [0 v [ 1] 2-1320908-5 [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N R 5119959-3  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE X
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED 1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o L R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | -] 1320928-8 |STRIP GUIDE 24
PUEDIATIC FEE NITH hstunt heeLichTon: cowersion: 8-2151911-4 T zronnsefsor, skt G, s, m w2
-] 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
S ST SR ST AR e e IR N N B G Y T T T sy rareir,_Si et E
A ~ [0 [0 [ [ 1°690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 268 N o p PP TPt 211980671 | INSERT, SHEAR IS
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242. R I R 559831 SPRING. COMPRESSLON o6 ] -] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION IE
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 8 152. ~ e je e | ¢-18032-5> |SCR, SET, FLT POINT Mo X 20.0 266 LT 179000897 (o T0R, SRLAR |
a BERERE 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 265 N PP T 211980571 [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY _ | | | 356835 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 264 1 - W 1 1 45472 76-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N I B 5107971 DRAG. TERMINAL 563 (N[ T [ T 1 [ 1] 1-1803057-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -2l 2] 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 267 S R : : 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I I 16337828 |FENCE 56 ] - -] -] - - - 6
WEEESSARTHEN RURNING SAPPLACATOR AR THE FAELD BN 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] N c119780-9 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
A0 TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. N 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 A ~ TP 11 2-238011-1 IBLOCK, CRIMPER SPAGER 4
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, S c079988 1 |BUOHING, Lifo 2, MISOMI 1c49 : l l l 3 Jiiii;2w7 gEi@EER’CéTiﬁEQTION e ;
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE S L I I |~2cci9-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION c46 :
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL B 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 N D] 47163373076 (CRIMPER, WIRE W
@INFORMWON' -T7]-27|-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION o SIT-2d)-es|-22) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
MAXIMUM CMA FOR 2.5mm2 1S 5000 CMA. T B R R o R — TE comrecriont
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHEEE(E)N OgJUNZOWS :):) /Z/—/E/ qu”Sburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 09JUNZ20T3 [NamME ‘
P AC I F I C \/ E R S I ON mm L _LCRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘CQJ{O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}g L 0003 wPPLICATION SPEC ]
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e - : T DO R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151971 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3
Loc DIST REVISIONS

/x 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMA T IC

[0.125]

F
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

T ¢

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

e

C;r___}

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T L e B S [~ 09 IUNZ0T3 ST ey
Cm 6U0 09JUN20T3 ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09JUNZ20T3 [NamME ‘

- _LCRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e Applicator
. . ? PLC +0.13 - -
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) @E}mc £0.013

4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO

I PLC +0.5
ANGLES £

e ) I A || 007798 (C=2151971

SCALE SHEET OF

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 17 4 4 REV A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



